
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 

APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY 
OCCASSION / 
ASSESSMENT 

02.04.2024 Tuesday Sheetla Ashtami 
10.04.2024 Wednesday Chetichand 
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr* 
13.04.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
14.04.2024 Sunday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 
20.04.2024 Saturday Founders’ Day 
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

MAY 2024 
01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

06.05.2024 to 11.05.2024 Monday to Saturday 
First Periodic Assessment          

(Classes 1st to 10th),          
U.T-I (Class 12th) 

13.05.2024 Monday PTM 

14.05.2024 Tuesday 
Commencement of 

Summer Break 
JULY 2024 

01.07.2024 Monday 
School Reopens after 

Summer Break 
13.07.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram 
21.07.2024 Sunday Guru Purnima 

AUGUST 2024 

01.08.2024 to 06.08.2024 Thursday to Tuesday 
UT-I (Class 11th) &          
U.T-II (Class 12th) 

08.08.2024 Wednesday PTM(For Classes 11th & 12th) 
09.08.2024 Friday World Tribal day 
10.08.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtmi 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

05.09.2024 Thursday 
Teachers’ Day/Baba 

Ramdev Mela 
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi  
13.09.2024 Friday Baba Ramdev Dasham 
14.09.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
16.09.2024 Monday Barawafaat 

17.09.2024 to 27.09.2024 Tuesday to Friday 
Half Yearly   

Assessment- 
    (Classes 1st to 12th) 



OCTOBER 2024 

02.10.2024 Wednesday 
Mahatma Gandhi & L.B 

Shastri Jayanti 
03.10.2024 Thursday Navratri Sthapna 
05.10.2024 Saturday PTM 
11.10.2024 Friday Durga-Ashtami 

12.10.2024 Saturday Second Saturday/  
Vijaydashmi 

NOVEMBER 2024 

28.10.2024 to 06.11.2024 
Monday to 
Wednesday Deepawali Break 

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
DECEMBER 2024 

14.12.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.12.2024 to 21.12.2024 Thursday to Saturday 

Third Periodic Assessment 
(Classes 1 to 9),                

UT- II (Class-11) &           
Pre boards                     

(Classes 10th & 12th) 
   30.12.2024 Saturday PTM 

JANUARY 2025 
11.01.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY 2025 
04.02.2025 Tuesday Dev Narayan Jayanti 
08.02.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 
26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

MARCH 2025 
1.03.2025 to 10.03.2025 Saturday to Monday Annual Assessment 

11.03.2025 to 21.03.2025 Tuesday to Friday 
Session ending Break 

(For Students) 
14.03.2025 Friday Holika dahan 
15.03.2025 Saturday Holi 

22.03.2025  Saturday 
PTM & Stationery 

distribution for the new 
academic session 

24.03.2025 to 29.03.2025 Monday to Saturday Sports Events 
 


